
Yorkville.il.us

Facebook.com/CityofYorkville

Facebook.com/YorkvilleParksandRec

Facebook.com/YorkvilleILPoliceDepartment

Stay connected!

Thursday, May 27
Margaritas en Mayo

Sunday, July 4
July 4th Celebration

Friday, July 16 – Saturday, July 17
Yorkville River Fest

Friday, September 3 – Sunday, September 5
Hometown Days Festival

Go to Yorkville.il.us/SpecialEvents for
details and updates!

To view locations of all of Yorkville’s parks, please
visit: Yorkville.il.us/Parks

SAVE THE DATES FOR THESE FUN SUMMER EVENTS!

Tuesday, August 3
Police National Night Out

Friday, June 25 – Saturday, June 26
Summer Solstice

Yorkville.il.us

Facebook.com/CityofYorkville

Facebook.com/YorkvilleParksandRec

Facebook.com/YorkvilleILPoliceDepartment

Monday, July 4
July 4th Celebration

United City of United City of YorkvilleYorkville
Thursday, May 26
Margaritas en Mayo

Friday, July 15-Saturday, July 16
Yorkville River Fest

Thursday, September 1–Sunday, September 4
Hometown Days Festival

For Event Details & Updates Go To
Yorkville.il.us/SpecialEvents 

SAVE THE DATES FOR THESE FUN SUMMER EVENTS!

Tuesday, August 2
Police National Night Out

Friday, June 24-Saturday, June 25
Summer Solstice

FUTURE FOXES PRESCHOOL



THE YORKVILLE PARKS & RECREATION
DEPARTMENT AND YORKVILLE CUSD 115
PARTNERED TO PROVIDE AN ENHANCED

PRESCHOOL EXPERIENCE TO BEST PREPARE
PRESCHOOLERS FOR KINDERGARTEN! 

FOR MORE INFORMATION GO TO
YORKVILLE.IL.US/FUTUREFOXESPRESCHOOL



SCHEDULE OF EVENTS




Photography by Steve Hudson

Margaritas en 
Mayo

Margaritas en 
Mayo

Get ready to kick off the Summer on Thursday, May 26 with the annual
Margaritas en Mayo!  This family-friendly fiesta will incorporate traditional
Mexican music and performances as Downtown Yorkville transforms into

Yorkville's very own Margaritaville! Join us for an evening of 

THURSDAY, MAY 26| 5-9:30 PM | 

THURSDAY, MAY 26| 5-9:30 PM | DOWNTOWN YORKVILLE
DOWNTOWN YORKVILLE

(131 E HYDRAULIC AVE)
(131 E HYDRAULIC AVE)

Go to Yorkville.il.us/MargaritasenMayo
for details and updates!

U N I T E D  C I T Y  O F  Y O R K V I L L E

P A R K S  &  R E C R E A T I O N  D E P A R T M E N T

Ballet FolkloricoBallet Folklorico
QuetzalcoatlQuetzalcoatl




5:30-6:30pm5:30-6:30pm





SIN ANESTESIASIN ANESTESIA




7:00-9:00pm7:00-9:00pm




top shelf margarita competitiontop shelf margarita competition

fireworks showfireworks show




9:15pm9:15pm




Get ready to taste and vote for the best margaritas in

Yorkville in the Top Shelf Margarita Competition!  

join the fiesta!join the fiesta!

FAMILY ACTIVITIES
FOOD & DRINK SPECIALS
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